
WHITE DIVISION Race 5 Date: 6/07/2025

Start Time (hrs): 1330 Av corr'd time:01:36:31 Sailed

Place Club Sail No Boat Name Design Elapsed Handicap Corr. Time Margin To

1 GH 6220 Memphis Lotus 12.8 01:48:27 0.845 01:31:38 0.889

2 WBC NZL9 Boadicea II C-Class multi 01:50:32 0.845 01:33:24 00:01:46 0.872

3 GH 6821 Hot Property Elliott 9 02:01:11 0.776 01:34:02 00:00:38 0.796

4 GH 8967 Glory Days II Hanse 400E 01:59:53 0.792 01:34:57 00:00:55 0.804

5 WBC 8232 C McGuire Lidgard 35 02:09:24 0.744 01:36:16 00:01:19 0.745

6 GH 9548 Satisfaction II Oceanis 54 01:57:49 0.843 01:39:19 00:03:03 0.818

7 WBC 8349 Kick Elliott 1050 01:49:32 0.921 01:40:53 00:01:34 0.880

8 GH 9595 The Countess Elan S3 02:16:16 0.746 01:41:39 00:00:46 0.708

DNC WBC 39002 Hijinx Z39 0.897

DNC GH 5797 Fez Warwick 50 0.934

DNC GH 6240 Fastlane Young 1034 0.791

DNC GH 8253 Planet X Cross 13.4 0.808

9.942 00:10:01

Finishers: 8 Starters: 8

LINE HONOURS: Memphis

Combined Winter Series 2025



GOLD DIVISION Race 5 Date: 6/07/2025

Start Time (hrs): 1340 Av corr'd time 01:12:00 Sailed

Place Club Sail No Boat Name Design Elapsed Handicap Corr. Time Margin To

1 WBC 8397 Chokkawallla Lotus 950 01:39:03 0.670 01:06:22 0.725

2 GH 9941 Skyfall Oceanis 40.1 01:39:24 0.686 01:08:11 00:01:49 0.723

3 WBC 2238 Quartette Farr 727 01:40:09 0.691 01:09:12 00:01:01 0.717

4 GH 9558 Aisling Swan 42 01:37:52 0.717 01:10:10 00:00:58 0.734

5 WBC 3936 Woodstock Pied Piper 01:41:11 0.704 01:11:14 00:01:04 0.710

6 GH 3675 Kirsten J Lotus 950 01:44:00 0.696 01:12:23 00:01:09 0.691

7 WBC 1241 Cordite Marauder 01:44:54 0.706 01:14:04 00:01:41 0.685

8 WBC 5171 Mahunui  Warwick 41 01:56:27 0.638 01:14:18 00:00:14 0.617

9 WBC 5939 Whirinaki IV Lotus 950 01:55:58 0.654 01:15:51 00:01:33 0.619

10 WBC 3027 Daydream Townson 34 01:48:42 0.720 01:18:16 00:02:25 0.661

DNC GH 1360 Korora Townson 32 0.674

DNC WBC 1412 Strider Half ton 0.630

8.186 00:11:54

Finishers: 10 Starters: 10

LINE HONOURS: Aisling

Combined Winter Series 2025


